College of Charleston

Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
Crum (HDI)

F1 Student Athletes

Annual

F1 Student Athletes - PC

Spring Graduation

Spring/Summer

Student
Spouse
Each Child

$
$
$

8/1/2023
through
7/31/2024

Fall
8/1/2023
through
12/31/2023
2,029.00 $
4,425.01 $
4,425.01 $

849.00 $
1,850.00 $
1,850.00 $

1/1/2024
through
5/15/2024

754.00 $
1,645.00 $
1,645.00 $

1/1/2024
through
7/31/2024

1,180.00
2,575.00
2,575.00



