College of Charleston
Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
Crum (HDI)
F1 Student Athletes

	Annual		Fall	Sı	pring Graduation	Spring/Summer
	8/1/2023		8/1/2023		1/1/2024	1/1/2024
	through		through		through	through
	7/31/2024		12/31/2023		5/15/2024	7/31/2024
Medical						
Student	\$	2,029.00	\$ 849.00	\$	754.00	\$ 1,180.00
Spouse	\$	4,425.01	\$ 1,850.00	\$	1,645.00	\$ 2,575.00
Each Child	\$	4,425.01	\$ 1,850.00	\$	1,645.00	\$ 2,575.00